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Lista candida\ilor ADMI}I (Buget+Tax[)
la examenul de admitere, sesiunea Iulie 2022
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admitere Medie Observa\ii

HBDTSPYZ   1   B 9.41 Admis 8.70 9.55 10.009.41 1-EAIENB (B)

VDQHC5QZ   2   B 9.23 Admis 8.85 9.45 9.409.23 1-EAIENB (B), 2-AGRFR (T)

8T72PE8T   3   B 8.51 Admis 9.50 7.20 8.858.51 1-EAIENB (B)

BUJEYU3J   4   B 8.48 Admis 7.40 8.65 9.408.48 1-EAIENB (B)

Z65A6D6J   5   B 8.13 Admis 8.00 7.60 8.808.13 4-EAIENB (B)

7FTQYSBX   6   B 8.13 Admis 6.70 8.60 9.108.13 1-EAIENB (B)

F6JRHGE3   7   B 8.06 Admis 8.10 8.30 7.808.06 2-EAIENB (B), 3-DT (T)

7752PTT4   8   B 8.03 Admis 8.10 10.00 6.008.03 1-EAIENB (B)

V6TZKJ4W   9   B 7.88 Admis 7.05 8.25 8.357.88 1-EAIENB (B)

RYBV7ALD  10   B 7.86 Admis 9.40 9.05 5.157.86 1-EAIENB (B)

ZVXE87TH  11   B 7.73 Admis 8.20 8.20 6.807.73 1-EAIENB (B)

TKZJFG87  12   B 7.53 Admis 6.30 6.90 9.407.53 1-EAIENB (B)

EBJNJEHN  13   B 7.45 Admis 8.20 6.40 7.757.45 1-EAIENB (B)

RRJB34U9  14   B 7.45 Admis 7.50 6.65 8.207.45 1-EAIENB (B)

RVPVJW4K  15   B 7.10 Admis 7.45 5.35 8.507.10 1-EAIENB (B)

ER66LK5C  16   B 7.03 Admis 7.20 6.30 7.607.03 3-EAIENB (B)

93JE5AG4  17   B 6.80 Admis 6.70 5.50 8.206.80 1-EAIENB (B)

DFVGT6S7  18   B 6.76 Admis 6.35 5.75 8.206.76 1-EAIENB (B)

37YEQVEQ  19   B 6.68 Admis 5.55 7.45 7.056.68 3-EAIENB (B)

YBWWB3ND  20   B 6.53 Admis 7.20 5.20 7.206.53 4-EAIENB (B)

S5CCB2NE  21   B 6.40 Admis 7.80 6.20 5.206.40 2-EAIENB (B)

GFEL6ASE  22   B 6.31 Admis 6.60 6.00 6.356.31 2-EAIENB (B)

7ZX2FL28  23   B 6.16 Admis 5.30 5.30 7.906.16 2-EAIENB (B)

4339XLA5  24   B 6.10 Admis 7.25 5.65 5.406.10 7-EAIENB (B)

QRKS8668  25   B 6.08 Admis 7.40 5.00 5.856.08 2-EAIENB (B)

JVXJH58X  26   B 6.06 Admis 7.60 5.00 5.606.06 6-EAIENB (B)

5BUPLYQE  27   B 6.00 Admis 6.90 6.10 5.006.00 1-EAIENB (B)
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